 Control Box
CB2P
Features
◆ CB2P is specially designed for medical and home care applications. With its compact
design, it can be attached to actuator MD60 or MD66 as an integrated set.
◆ Main applications：homecare, medical
◆ Input voltage：230V AC 50Hz / 110V AC 60Hz
◆ Output voltage：24V DC / 12V DC

Dimension
Unit: mm
Ordering Key
CB2P—□□□—□□—□—□
Type
Input Voltage
110：110V AC
230：230V AC
Output Voltage
12：12V DC
24：24V DC
Handset
1：for 1 handset
Number of Motors
1：for 1 actuator
2：for 2 actuators